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2,625,800 50.10

MSIP CLIENT SECURITIES 340,900 6.50
337,000 6.43

GOLDMAN SACHS INTERNATIONAL 221,093 4.22
184,700 352

100,000 191

BNY GCM CLIENT ACCOUNT JPRD AC ISG(FE-AC) 90,807 173
73,700 141

51,600 0.98

48,300 0.92




_ 4

50.1



o
N — © N N

(1)

e

T O O T O 4w DL - . X

(2)







28

29

30

28

29

30

72,900

3,600






@)

@

4)

@)

@)

@
@)



Google



HErs
T - BRE BT - BE(E WL - BRE
il SHEEA
GEEHRITIOE) |
RE - IR
EESEA ThDRHE Rl
EESEER
, SEtasEEL O
I ITIR) | o ufE - BEORE
; e .
: 57 - BE P i
! - y | BT Z
| R ] e NEREEE A
| i |
BEE
: T B '
i el s s e a 4

FESH, EBEMN =




